



SHIVA MILLS LIMITED

(Formerly STYL TEXTILE VENTURES LIMITED)

Regd. Office : 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043, Tamil Nadu, India.

Telephone : 0422-2435555 Email : shares@shivamills.com Website : www.shivamills.com

CIN: L17111TZ2015PLC022007 GSTRN: 33AAXCS5170R1ZC

SML/SEC/350/NSE & BSE/2021-22

15.11.2021

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange Of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051

BSE Limited
Floor25
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: SHIVAMILLS

Scrip Code: 540961

Dear Sir,

Sub: Advertisement in Newspaper - reg.

We are enclosing copy of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 advertised in the following Newspapers:

1. Business Standard dt: 15.11.2021 in English
2. Makkal Kural dt: 14.11.2021 in Tamil

Kindly take on record the above information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For SHIVA MILLS LIMITED

**M SHYAMALA
COMPANY SECRETARY**

Encl : as above

SHIVA MILLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 252, METTUPALAYAM ROAD, COIMBATORE 641 04 3
 CIN: L17111TZ2015PLC022007 Website: www.shivamills.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY HALF YEARLY UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021 FILED WITH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS 2015.

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,381.88	3,668.55	9,015.44	4,506.32
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	648.07	20.54	1,174.45	-2,355.69
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	648.07	20.54	1,174.45	-2,355.69
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	474.58	37.78	860.47	+204.44
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	474.58	37.78	860.47	+204.44
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	5.49	0.44	9.96	-2.37
8.	Diluted	5.48	0.44	9.96	-2.37

Notes: 1) The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com
 2) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place: Coimbatore
 Date: 13.11.2021

S V ALAGAPPAN
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN:0002450

NeLife NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Vill. Saiduqa, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali), Punjab -140507,
 CIN: L24232PB1995PLC016664
 Tel: +91 17 62 532 001, Email: cs@nectarlife.com, Website: www.nectarlife.com
 Extract of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 (Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standard		Considered	
		30/9/2021	30/9/2020	30/9/2021	30/9/2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	42008.53	49847.43	86448.93	42038.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	39.14	(1,096.84)	115.50	38.12
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.14	(1,096.84)	115.50	38.12
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	186.15	(730.74)	332.00	186.13
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	186.15	(730.74)	332.00	186.13
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,242.61	2,242.61	2,242.00	2,242.61
7.	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as a source of the Audit Balance Sheet to the previous year		102,630.50		102,980.36
8.	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.08	(0.33)	0.15	0.08
9.	Diluted	0.08	(0.33)	0.15	0.08

Notes: The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website i.e. http://www.nectarlife.com/financial_results.php and on the website of the Stock Exchanges of www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Date: 13.11.2021
 Place: Chandigarh

Dr. Binesh Dhal
 Executive Director

भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक
RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
 www.rbi.org.in

AUCTION OF STATE GOVERNMENT SECURITIES
 The following State Government Securities are offered to sell 21 to 22 years securities by way of auction for an aggregate amount of ₹10,000 crore (Face Value)

Sl. No.	State/UT	Amount to be raised (₹ cr)	Additional Bidding option (₹ cr)	Term (in Years)	Type of auction
1.	Karnataka	1,000	-	2	Yield based
2.	Madhya Pradesh	2,000	-	10	Yield based
3.	Tamil Nadu	1,000	-	2	Yield based
4.	Telangana	1,000	-	22	Yield based
5.	Uttar Pradesh	2,500	-	10	Yield based
6.	West Bengal	1,500	-	16	Yield based
Total		10,000			

The auction will be conducted on Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) in multiple-price format on November 16, 2021 (Tuesday). For further details, please refer to RBI press release dated November 12, 2021 (Friday) on RBI website (www.rbi.org.in).

"Don't get cheated by E-mails/SMS/Calls promising you money"

sidbi
SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA
Swavalamban Challenge Fund (SCF)

SIDBI has launched 2nd Window of Swavalamban Challenge Fund on November 15, 2021 for accepting inclusive, innovative and impactful proposals from eligible entities on the selected themes. The detailed guidelines for SCF are available on [Udayamitra](http://udayamitra.in) portal and the same may be accessed at scf.udayamitra.in and scf.udayamitra.in.

Eligible entities may register and apply online latest by December 15, 2021, 18:00 hours
 Addendum/Corrigendum, if any, will be published on the above mentioned website only.

ACKO GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED
 IRDA Registration No. 157 dated September 18, 2017, CIN: U66000KA2016PLC138288
 Registered & Corporate Office Address: 2nd Floor, #36/5, Hesthub One East, Somasandrapalya, 27th Main Rd, Sector 2, HSR Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102. Call: 080 6832 3600, Visit us at: www.acko.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

BALANCE SHEET (Rs. In Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	As at 30th Sept., 2021	As at 30th Sept., 2020
SOURCES OF FUNDS			
1	SHARE CAPITAL	89,600	54,600
2	RESERVES AND SURPLUS	107	-
3	FAIR VALUE CHANGE ACCOUNT	-	-
	- Shareholders' Funds	-	3
	- Policyholders' Funds	-	5
4	BORROWINGS	-	-
	TOTAL	89,707	54,608
APPLICATION OF FUNDS			
5	INVESTMENTS	-	-
	Investments - Shareholders	18,764	14,388
	Investments - Policyholders	53,967	27,719
6	LOANS	-	-
7	FIXED ASSETS	291	547
8	DEFERRED TAX ASSET (NET)	-	-
9	CURRENT ASSETS :	-	-
	Cash and Bank Balances	577	314
	Advances and Other Assets	5,895	9,542
	Sub-Total (A)	6,472	9,856
10	CURRENT LIABILITIES	37,918	25,998
11	PROVISIONS	21,164	8,533
	Sub-Total (B)	59,082	34,531
12	NET CURRENT ASSETS (C) = (A-B)	(52,610)	(24,675)
13	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITURE (To the extent not written off or adjusted)	-	-
14	DEBIT BALANCE IN PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT	69,295	36,629
	TOTAL	89,707	54,608

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT (Rs. In Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	For the Half year ended 30th Sept, 2021	For the Half year ended 30th Sept, 2020
1	OPERATING PROFIT / (LOSS)		
	(a) Fire Insurance	(1)	-
	(b) Marine Insurance	-	-
	(c) Miscellaneous Insurance	(23,023)	(4,098)
	(23,024)	(4,098)	
2	INCOME FROM INVESTMENTS		
	(a) Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross	398	496
	(b) Profit on sale/redemption of Investments	51	330
	(c) (Loss on Sale/redemption of Investments)	(14)	(168)
	435	658	
3	OTHER INCOME		
	(a) Provision for diminution in value of investments written back	-	250
	(b) Other Income	-	-
	250	250	
	(22,589)	(3,190)	
4	PROVISIONS (Other than taxation)		
	(a) For diminution in the value of investments	-	-
	(b) For doubtful debts	-	-
	(c) Others	-	-
5	OTHER EXPENSES		
	(a) Expenses other than those related to insurance business	38	27
	(b) Bad Debts written off	-	-
	(c) Others	-	-
	38	27	
6	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(22,627)	(3,217)
7	Provision for Taxation	-	-
8	Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(22,627)	(3,217)
Appropriations			
	(a) Interim dividends paid during the year	-	-
	(b) Final dividend paid	-	-
	(c) Transfer to any Reserves or Other Accounts	-	-
	Balance of Profit/(Loss) brought forward from last year	(46,668)	(33,412)
	Balance carried forward to Balance sheet	(69,295)	(36,629)

REVENUE ACCOUNT (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For the Half year ended 30th Sept., 2021				For the Half year ended 30th Sept, 2020			
		Fire	Marine	Miscellaneous	Total	Fire	Marine	Miscellaneous	Total
1	Premiums earned (Net)	2	-	17,824	17,826	-	-	6,697	6,697
2	Profit/(Loss) on sale/Redemption of Investment	-	-	106	106	-	-	247	247
3	Interest, Dividend & Rent- Gross	-	-	1,135	1,135	-	-	757	757
4	Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL (A)	2	-	19,065	19,067	-	-	7,701	7,701
5	Claims Incurred (Net)	2	-	20,371	20,373	-	-	4,553	4,553
6	Commission	-	-	(908)	(908)	-	-	(615)	(615)
7	Operating expenses related to Insurance Business	1	-	22,625	22,626	-	-	7,860	7,860
8	Premium Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Others (Administration Charges)	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1
	TOTAL (B)	3	-	42,088	42,091	-	-	11,799	11,799
	Operating Profit/(Loss) C = (A-B)	(1)	-	(23,023)	(23,024)	-	-	(4,098)	(4,098)
APPROPRIATIONS									
	Transfer to Shareholders' Account	(1)	-	(23,023)	(23,024)	-	-	(4,098)	(4,098)
	Transfer to Catastrophe Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Transfer to Other Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL (C)	(1)	0	(23,023)	(23,024)	-	-	(4,098)	(4,098)

ANALYTICAL RATIO

S. No.	Particular	For the Half year ended 30th Sept, 2021	For the Half year ended 30th Sept, 2020
1	Gross Direct Premium Growth Rate	177.20%	(9.58%)
2	Gross Direct Premium to Net worth Ratio	2.03	0.83
3	Growth rate of Net Worth	13.58%	33.59%
4	Net Retention Ratio	61.83%	50.39%
5	Net Commission Ratio	(3.54%)	(8.16%)
6	Expense of Management to Gross Direct Premium Ratio	57.03%	54.46%
7	Expense of Management to Net Written Premium Ratio	84.71%	108.07%
8	Net Incurred Claims to Net Earned premium	114.29%	67.97%
9	Claims Paid to claims Provisions	14.98%	7.18%
10	Combined Ratio	199.00%	164.09%
11	Investment Income ratio	5.50%	8.82%
12	Technical Reserves to Net Premium Ratio	1.46	2.28
13	Underwriting Balance Ratio	(1.36)	(0.76)
14	Operating Profit Ratio	(129.16%)	(61.19%)
15	Liquid Assets to Liabilities Ratio	0.27	0.24
16	Net Earning Ratio	(88.25)	(42.67)
17	Return on Net Worth Ratio	(110.85%)	(17.90%)
18	Available Solvency Margin Ratio to Required Solvency Margin Ratio	1.61	3.36
19	NPA Ratio	-	-
	Gross NPA Ratio	NA	NA
	Net NPA Ratio	NA	NA
20	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA
21	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
22	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
23	Earnings per share	(2.99)	(0.59)
24	Book value per share	2.28	3.29

Note: The Board of Directors have adopted the Unaudited financial statements for the half year ended 30th September, 2021 at their meeting held on 2nd November, 2021

Place: Bangalore
 Dated: 2nd November, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Varun Dua
 Managing Director and CEO
 (DIN : 02092948)